
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 -  Lorna, for always trying really 
hard and being a pleasure in class. 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Monday 3rd December 2018 

Year 2 - Josie, for reading her lines 
loudly with great expression and  
working super hard in class. 

Year 3 - Arron, for working hard in all 
subjects and for achieving a great  
score in spellings. 

Year 4 - Poppy, for always being so  
mature, well mannered and giving  
everything 100%.  Have a wonderful  
time in South Africa! 

Year 5 - Alexander, for excellent work 
on division and for enthusiasm in  
Forest School. 

Year 6 - Myah, for an awesome piece of 
writing on ‘The Spider and the Fly’  
- very humorous! 

Reception - Ruaridh, for always having 
fantastic ideas and singing his heart out 
during nativity practise.  

Key Dates for Your Diary 2018 

Wed 12th Dec - EY Xmas Performance 10am & 5pm 
Thurs 13th Dec - KS1 Xmas Performance 2pm & 5pm 

Fri 14th Dec - Xmas Lunch and Xmas Jumper Day 
Mon 17th Dec -  Carol Service 6pm 

Tues 18th Dec - N & EY Xmas Party, pm 
Wed 19th Dec - KS1 Xmas Party, pm  

Thurs 20th Dec - Yr 3/4 & Yr 5/6 Xmas Party, pm 
Friday 21st December 2018 - School closes for the 

Christmas Holidays. 
Tues 8th Jan 2019 - School re-opens for all children 

Polite Request 
 

Please can we remind people not to 

park in the taxi rank.  

Thank you for your co-operation. 

 

Class of The Week  Award  
for Attendance - Year 2 

 

Golden Broom Award  -  Year 2 
 

This week’s attendance is 97.2% 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

  
Reception - Jevan 

Year 1 - Lola 
Year 2 - Annabelle 

Year 3 - Eve 
Year 4 - Toby  
Year 5 - Jess  
Year 6 - Seb 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 
Reception - Grace 

Year 1 - Holly 
Year 2 - Toren 
Year 3 - Maisie 
Year 4 - Harry 
Year 5 - Owen 
Year 6 - Jake 
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Children are 

admitted 

free of charge 

to the 

Christmas Tree 

Festival. 

 

Thank you. 


